KAV
Kingston Angle Valve
Pneumatic Angle Seat Valve
Features and Benefits
Typical Applications
Specifications
The externally piloted angle seat valve is operated
with a single or double–acting piston actuator. The

Port size (NPT)
Actuator material
HOW TO ORDER KAV
7. Normally Closed  8. Normally Open  9. Double-Acting
1. 316L  2. SS316  3. SS304
3. Plastic  4. Alloy Aluminum  5. SS304
0. FKM  9.  PTFE
03=32mm  04=40mm  05=50mm  06=63mm  08=80mm  10=100mm  12=125mm
-10=3/8”  -15=1/2”  -20=3/4”  -25=1”  -32=1-1/4”  -40=1-1/2”  -50=2”  -65=2-1/2”
7 3 4 9 05 25
ORIFICE
DIAMETER NPT L HEX H D ACTUATOR
10mm 3/8” 2.20 .83 6.10 2.00 40mm
15mm 1/2” 2.80 1.00 6.70 2.00 40mm
20mm 3/4” 3.00 1.30 7.30 2.40 50mm
25mm 1” 3.50 1.60 7.70 2.40 50mm
32mm 1-1/4” 4.60 2.00 9.30 3.00 63mm
40mm 1-1/2” 4.60 2.20 9.80 3.60 80mm
50mm 2” 5.40 2.70 10.40 3.60 80mm
65mm 2-1/2” 6.60 3.30 12.00 4.60 100mm
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
1 Body
2 Disc Retainer
3 Lock Washer
4 Disc Washer
5 Disc PTFE
6 Disc HOlder
7 Pin
8 Stem
9 Shaft Seal
10 Seal Washer
11 Shaft Spring
12 Shaft Seal
13 Body Seal PTFE
14 Threaded Connector
15 Retaining Ring
16 O-Ring NBR
17 Piston
18 U-Seal NBR
19 Actuator Spring
20 Piston
21 Indicator
22 Actuator
23 Indicator Window
24 O-Ring NBR